
Adventure Awaits Foster Care  
Agency Contact Sheet 
We are thrilled that you are interested in becoming a foster parent. Please use this as a reference guide as you decide  
the best agency to become a licensed foster parent with. You will find 3 sec�ons to this guide to help you in your search: 
1) a list of County DSS offices who typically license families in their own county and may license in adjacent coun�es;  
2) a list of each private agency and the coun�es in which they license foster homes; and 3) contact informa�on for each 
private agency. 

County DSS Offices 

Alamance County DSS 
Rebecca Lambert 
rebecca.lambert@alamancecountync.gov 

Jackson County DSS 
Emily Tatum ,828-587-2058 
etatum@jcdss.org 

Alexander County DSS 
Myles McLain, 828-352-7628 
mmclain@alexandercountync.gov  

Macon County DSS 
Stacey Messer ,828-349-2546 
smesser@maconnc.org 

Alleghany County DSS 
Robyn Howell , 336-372-1445 
robyn.howell@alleghany.nc.gov 

Madison County DSS 
828-649-2711 

Ashe County DSS 
Caroline Greene  ,336-846-5706 
carolinegreen@ashecountygov.com 

McDowell County DSS 
Summer Gilliland, 828-652-3355 
summer.gilliland@mcdowellcountyncdss.org 

Avery County DSS 
Robbyn Mull ,828-733-8230 
robbyn.mull@averycountync.gov 

Mitchell County DSS 
Donna Davis ,828-284-7488 
donna.davis@mitchellcountync.gov 

Buncombe County DHHS 
Amy Huntsman, 828-250-5868 
familiesforkids@buncombecounty.org 

Person County DHHS 
Monique Clayton, 336-503-1173 
mclayton@personcountync.gov 

Caldwell County DSS 
Valerie Ackerman, 828-426-8200  
vackerman@caldwellcountync.org 

Polk County DSS 
828-894-2100 

Caswell County DSS 
336-694-4141 

Rockingham County DHHS 
Jacob Wingfield, 336-342-1394 
jwingfield@co.rockingham.nc.us 

Chatham County DSS 
Ka�e Cannizzaro, 919-642-6936 
katelyn.cannizzaro@chathamcountync.gov 

Rowan County DSS 
George Montgomery, 704-216-8330 
George.montgomery@rowancountync.gov 

Cherokee County DSS 
Clesia Wells  
828-837-7455 Ext. 1268 
clesia.wells@cherokeecounty-nc.gov 

Stokes County DSS 
Sarah Essic  
336-862-9253  
sessic@co.stokes.nc.us 
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Clay County DSS 
Nicole Byrne, 828-389-6301 
nicole.byrne@claydss.us 

Swain County DSS 
828-488-6921 

Franklin County DHHS 
Chanel Paris, 919-496-8168 ext. 2172  
cparris@franklincountync.gov 

Transylvania County DSS 
Denny McBride, 828-884-1637 
denny.mcbride@transylvaniacounty.org 

Graham County DSS 
Shannon Eller, 828-479-7911 
Shannon.eller@grahamcounty.org 

Vance County DSS 
Tilda Marshall, 828-884-1637  
marshall.w.�lda@vance.nc.gov 

Granville County DSS 
Lama Elkha�b, 919-603-3317  
lama.elkha�b@granvillecounty.org 

Watauga County DSS 
828-265-8100 

Haywood County DHHS 
Rachel Young, 828-452-6620 
rachel.young@haywoodcountync.gov 

Wilkes County DSS 
John Johnson, 336-990-9585 
john.johnson@wilkes.nc.gov 

Henderson County DSS 
Kym Rhodes, 828-694-6248 
krhodes@hendersoncountync.gov 

Yancey County DSS 
Fabian Hughes, 828-682-6148 
Fabian.hughes@yanceycountync.gov 
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Private Agencies & Coun�es 
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A Caring Alterna�ve, LLC  X    X X          
A.G.A.P.E. of NC, Inc. X            X    
ACI Support Specialists, Inc.         X        
Alamance Academy X                
Alberta Professional Services X     X X X X   X  X   
Alexander Youth Network X      X          
American Children's Homes                 
Bair Founda�on, The      X         X X 
Bap�st Children's Homes of NC X X   X X X  X X X X   X X 
Black Mountain Home for Children, Youth, & Families      X         X X 
Brandi Nichole Family Enrichment Center      X         X X 
Carolina Family Connec�ons                 
Carolina Therapeu�c Services       X          
Children's Home Society X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 
Children's Hope Alliance X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 
Church of God Children's Home, The          X       
Community Specialized Services                 
Community Support Services, LLC                 
Crossnore School & Children's Home      X         X X 
Davidson Family Services      X X   X X X X  X  
Easter Seals UCP NC, Inc.        X    X     
Eastern Band of the Cherokee             X    
Ebenezer Chris�an Children's Home  X  X             
Eckerd Youth Alterna�ves, Inc. DBA E.C.      X         X X 
Eliada Homes, Inc.      X          X 
Embrace Treatment Foster Care   X   X          X 
Families First Support Service    X X X X X       X X 
Family Preserva�on Community Services      X  X  X   X  X  
Free Will Bap�st Children's Home            X  X   
Integrated Family Services  X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 
KidsPeace Na�onal Centers              X   
Lutheran Family Services X X    X X  X   X  X X X 
Methodist Home for Children         X   X     
My Brother's House                 
Nazareth Children's Home, Inc.                 
Omni Visions, Inc. X X X X  X X  X   X    X 
Pathways Human Services of NC        X       X  
Pinnacle Family Services of NC X       X         
Precious Haven                 
Quality Family Services, Inc.       X          
Rockwell Development Center  X X  X X X         X 
S & H Youth and Adult Services                 
Seven Homes, Inc. X      X X X   X     
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StepStone Family and Youth Services                 
Thompson Child & Family Focus X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 
Turning Point Homes  X    X X          
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A Caring Alterna�ve, LLC    X X           X 
A.G.A.P.E. of NC, Inc.          X       
ACI Support Specialists, Inc.             X  X  
Alamance Academy         X        
Alberta Professional Services      X  X X X     X X 
Alexander Youth Network       X          
American Children's Homes                 
Bair Founda�on, The   X X X  X     X    X 
Bap�st Children's Homes of NC X X X X X  X  X  X X X   X 
Black Mountain Home for Children, Youth, & Families   X X X  X     X    X 
Brandi Nichole Family Enrichment Center   X X X  X     X    X 
Carolina Family Connec�ons         X        
Carolina Therapeu�c Services         X        
Children's Home Society X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 
Children's Hope Alliance X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 
Church of God Children's Home, The                 
Community Specialized Services         X        
Community Support Services, LLC      X           
Crossnore School & Children's Home       X X X X  X     
Davidson Family Services X X X X       X      
Easter Seals UCP NC, Inc.      X           
Eastern Band of the Cherokee X          X      
Ebenezer Chris�an Children's Home              X X  
Eckerd Youth Alterna�ves, Inc. DBA E.C. X  X X X           X 
Eliada Homes, Inc.   X             X 
Embrace Treatment Foster Care               X  
Families First Support Service X   X   X       X X X 
Family Preserva�on Community Services  X X             X 
Free Will Bap�st Children's Home                 
Integrated Family Services X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 
KidsPeace Na�onal Centers                 
Lutheran Family Services   X X   X  X X  X     
Methodist Home for Children                 
My Brother's House         X        
Nazareth Children's Home, Inc.         X        
Omni Visions, Inc.    X    X X X    X X  
Pathways Human Services of NC X                
Pinnacle Family Services of NC                 
Precious Haven                 
Quality Family Services, Inc.    X             
Rockwell Development Center    X   X  X X     X  
S & H Youth and Adult Services                 
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Seven Homes, Inc.         X X   X    
StepStone Family and Youth Services                 
Thompson Child & Family Focus X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 
Turning Point Homes, Inc.         X X     X  
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Private Licensing Agencies 

A Caring Alterna�ve, LLC 
Jennifer Hudgins, 828-437-3000 
jhudgins@caringalterna�ve.com  

Eckerd Youth Alterna�ves, Inc. DBA E.C. 
Hannah Moore, 828-775-0837 
hannah.moore@caring4children.org 

A.G.A.P.E. of NC, Inc. 
Kristen Loper, 205-454-9464 
kloper@agapeofnc.org  

Eliada Homes, Inc. 
Morgan White, 828-254-5356 x318 
mwhite@eliada.org  

ACI Support Specialists, Inc. 
919-329-5671 

Embrace Treatment Foster Care 
Ronnie Gehring, 757-339-9818 
ronnie.gehring@embrace�c.com  

Alamance Academy 
336-350-8169 

Families First Support Service 
Carolyn Hudson, 704-406-9770 
carolynhudson@ffssllc.com   

Alberta Professional Services 
Joanna Mason, 336-663-2518 
joanna.mason@albertaps.com  

Family Preserva�on Community Services 
828-255-8225 

Alexander Youth Network 
Tiffany Santos, 704-366-8712 
tsantos@aynkids.org  

Free Will Bap�st Children’s Home 
Tameka Batchelor, 252-235-2161 x205 
tbatchelor@fwbch.org   

American Children’s Homes 
336-357-7126 

Integrated Family Services 
Jus�n Forney, 252-370-4011 
jus�n.forney@integratedfamilyservices.net  

Bair Founda�on 
Toni Goethals, 828-350-5197 
tgoethals@bair.org  

KidsPeace Na�onal Centers 
910-223-0949 

Bap�st Children's Homes of NC 
Cody Whitaker, 828-593-7199 
cwhitaker@bchfamily.org  

Lutheran Family Services 
910-536-47054 

Black Mountain Home for Children, Youth, & Families 
Shana Ruble, 828-686-3451 
sruble@blackmountainhome.org  

Methodist Home for Children 
Tomika Brooks, 919-410-1568 
tobrooks@mhfc.org  

Brandi Nichole Family Enrichment Center 
Jewel Richardson, 828-768-8816 
jewel@brandinichole.org  

My Brother's House 
Maggie DeMoss, 704-681-3572 
mdemoss@mybrothershouseinc.net  
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Carolina Family Connec�ons 
704-568-9753 

Nazareth Children's Home, Inc. 
Shawn Squirewell, 704-213-1206 
ssquirewell@nazcfc.org 

Carolina Therapeu�c Services 
Melissa McHenry, 704-466-5330 
mmchenry@ctshealth.org  

Omni Visions, Inc. 
Scot Hurley, 629-256-0740 
shurley@omnivisions.com  

Children's Home Society 
Jeremy Wagoner, 888-883-7414 
jwagoner@chsnc.org  

Pathways Human Services of NC 
504-710-6085 

Children’s Hope Alliance 
Rebecca Boccia-Fern, 800-395-2591 
raboccia-fern@childrenshopealliance.org  

Pinnacle Family Services of NC 
919-790-8580 

Church of God Children’s Home 
704-788-1164 

Precious Haven 
Kimberly Gales, 910-964-1185 
kimberlygales.phi@gmail.com  

Community Specialized Services 
Wendy Rice, 704-795-7600 x102 
wrice-cssi@carolina.rr.com  

Quality Family Services, Inc. 
828-572-5255 

Community Support Services, LLC 
336-855-1810 

Rockwell Development Center 
Debra Clark, 704-678-1797 
dclark@rdckids.com  

Crossnore School & Children’s Home 
Sara Huffman, 336-721-7600 
shuffman@crossnore.org  

S & H Youth and Adult Services 
866-495-3651 

Davidson Family Services 
828-228-1249 

Seven Homes, Inc. 
336-378-8030 

Easter Seals UCL of NC, Inc. 
1-800-662-7119 

StepStone Family and Youth Services 
Sandra Bermudez, 502-239-4959 
Sandra.bermudez@stepstoneyouth.com  

Eastern Band of the Cherokee 
828-497-7000 

Thompson Child & Family Focus 
Katrina Midgete, 828-447-5720 
kmidgete@thompsoncff.org  

Ebenezer Chris�an Children's Home 
336-667-5683 

Turning Point Homes, Inc. 
Toia Warren, 704-905-2540 
twarren@tpservices.org  
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